First Name Last Name
SHAWN HENDRIX
CECILY LILLY
EMMA KATE HENDRIX

LISA GROOME

HEATHER BURROUGH
NANCY ALVAREZ
TAMMY KIRBY

MARI KAYE HANEY

CATHERINE SOSTAK

AMY DEMPSEY
NANCY BIRNBAUM
KAIGHEN RAISON

ELLA REING
SOMER BRANYON

TRACLYNNE ALLISON
MARIE FILYAW
LESLIE WILKES

KAYLANNA BURROUGHS
MICHELE GAUSE

LYNN HATCHELL
JENNIFER ADAMS
ASHLEY ROGERS
ANN DRISCOLL
REAGAN REED
ANNA TODD
JULIA ROWLAND
SKYLAR JONES

VERONICA DAMRON

BARBARA TOLSON-HAYWOOD
MARCI BYRD

MORGAN ATKINSON
MARCIA SOMMER

SAVANNAH BROOKS
AUDREY JEFFORDS
NICOLE MOORE
SHERRIE JOHNSON
PAMELA WILLIAMS

HEATHER HILL

SHAUNDA BARR
WENDY LOGAN
KATIE TILTON
LAURA BASTA
ANNA CHILTON

JEN HARZE
MARY ANN RICE
ILAISAANE TYREE

Age Points
41 312
51 264
10 243
61 220
46 215
58 175
54 160
50 144
39 142
47 138
62 135
12 132
9 119
37 115
25 113
57 105
47 100
14 99
60 90
69 82
48 70
46 63
61 61
13 60
36 60
38 58
29 48
38 45
62 45
48 42
32 41
61 40
14 39
56 39
48 39
43 38
49 37
38 36
45 35
51 35
14 35
45 34
54 34
62 34
65 33
32 33



SAVANNAH
KIMBERLY
BROOKELYN
MARY
CYNTHIA
GIADA
TAYLOR
NICOLE
BRIDGET
TORI
JOETTE
MARILYN
RACHEL
SAVANNAH
JAIME
ADALYNN
EVIE
LAYLA
HALLI
RENEE
LILLIAN
KATIE
JAMEKA
ASHLEY
LAUREN
VICTORIA
ANGELA
JENNIFER
ALLISON
PEGGY
CARRIE
GILLIAN
KATIE
ABBI
HANNAH
DEVYN
MARGOT
KAT
JESSICA
TAMMY
WHITNEY
RENITA
MICHELLE
MELISSA
PAULA
CAROLINE
VICTORIA

BEASLEY

BROOKS

COSNER
MIRMOW

WILLOUGHBY

BASTA
BLAND

COGDELL-QUICK

DORSEL
GAINEY
GDOVIN
HAIR
HOWELL
NICHOLS
COLE
ENSIGN
ENSIGN
HANNIBAL
VAUSE
ATKINSON
COLE
CULLEN
SIMS

TANKERSLEY

CORRY
HALL
HAMLIN
PATCHETT
ROGERS
WARD
DAVIS
KASITZ
SMITH
GIBBS
MCCAIN
PATCHETT
ROGERS
WILCOX
MCLEOD
AYALA
BEDARD
BOAN
GIBSON
KIRVEN
LINTZ
WILLIAMS
CONYERS

18
38
27

63
13
29
43
11
29
72
80
37
17
45

32
43
13
36
44

45
54
56
44
32
68
38

45
47
32
8
29
34
38
50
37
61
46
54
63

28

32
31
31
31
31
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
29
29
29
29
29
28
28
28
28
28
27
26
26
26
26
26
25
25
25
24
24
24
24
24
23
22
22
22
22
22
22
22
21



MARY
PAISLEY
JESSICA

ANNE

STEPHANIE
NICOLE

JULIA

ELISE

MAYA

JENNIFER
PARITY
CAELIN

MARY

JENNIFER

JOCELYN

MARY

HANNAH

KATE
ADRIAN

JOCERLYN

EMILY
IVANKA

KATHRYN

BEKA
NICOLE
SARAH
SHEILA
ASHLEY
MELISSA

JOSEPHINE
BAILEE
AMANDA
RANAE
JULIA
CAROLINE
TABITHA
SARAH
KIMBERLY
DESIREE
DEANNA
MEREDITH
PAMELA
DEIDRE

ALLEE
CHRISTY

CHARLENE
ALEXI

ANN GARDNER
BRANYON
GAINEY
GREEN
GREENWAY
HAVLICHEK
KELLY
LANAHAN
LEE
LYBRAND
MUNENE
SLOAN
STERLE
WIBE
ZIMMET
COOPER OWENS
HALL
INABNIT
RHODES
ROBINSON
STETSON
TOLAN
VIGNONE
ANDREWS
BERARD
BETH BAILEY
BRESNAN
CARTER
CROSLAND
GARDINER
HEATHERLY
KELLY
LARSON
LEWIS
MARTIN
ROGERS
SINGLETON
TOWNSEND
FISHBURN
GALASSO
HARRELSON
HARRELSON
ODOM
PARNELL
BEASLEY
BOARD
BOEHME

15

36
55
44
25
33
17
15
35
36
17
52
40
60
23
14
13
39
44
14
46
39
38
33
16
51
31
43
19
26
51
50
57
30
44
30
32
35
58
29
58
60
24
60
55
28

20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
19
19
19
19
19
19
19
19
18
18
18
18
18
18
18
18
18
18
18
18
18
18
18
17
17
17
17
17
17
16
16
16



KYNDALE
MELISSA
WENDY

MARGARET
DAWN
ELIABETH
LILY
BETH
BRENDA
JUDY
KIIRA
SUZANNE
PEARL
KRISTEN
TONYA
ALEX
ADRIANA
ELISE
JERI
LEIGH
JUNE
CALEIGH
NELL
PRINCESS
GRIER

MAEGAN
NATALIE
BROOKE

JOLIE

REBECCA

BRITTANY

LYDIA
GABRIELLE
GABBI
RONI
LISA
KINSEY
DANIELLE
GRETA
ELIZABETH
CHARLIE
KELLIE
MEREDITH
MACI
ABBY
TERESA
SUZIE

CASSADY
DEVORE
DUKES
FELKEL
GIAMBRONE
GUNTER
HARRINGTON
HEIM
KING
LEE
MCDUFFIE
MONTGOMERY
MOORE
SPONSELLER
ADAMS
AIELLO
ALDANA
ANDERSON
ANDREWS
ANN VICKERY
AVANT
BARRETT
BASS
BENJAMIN
BETHEA
BIRD
BRAVEBOY
BROWN
BROWN
CARSON
CASSIDY
CLINE
COLEMAN
CROWLEY
D WARD
DELONEY
DUNST NELSON
EADS
ELLIOTTE
EMHOF
ENSIGN
FLOWERS
GASKINS
GAUSE
GIBBS
GOFFIO
GOODWIN

13
38
35
36
51
36
10
49
44
55
27
48
47
36
49
28
39
10
41
52
40
19
72
51
23
28
11
39
33
62
30

13
72
50
30
29
52
30
10
47
49
27
15
39
48

16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15



CAROL
KAREN
AARON
BROOKE
JUSTIN
MAGALENE
CATHY
HEATHER
RACHEL
THELMA
CRYSTAL
GEORGIA
KINSLEY
HEIDI
ALISSA
ABBY
JILL
KATELYN
LEXA
BARBARA
MARIAH
PAULA
KATHERINE
NANCY
ABIGAIL
HANNAH
HOLLYN
MEGAN
KYLEIGH
ADDISON
MARGARET
KATHERINE
SHONDA
DANIELLE
ASHLEY
SUSAN
STEPHANIE
KATHY
CATHERINE
CAROLINE
ANN
JOELLE
SHEILA
ALLISON
BETH
ROSA
STEPHANIE

GORANSON
GRICE
HAFFNER
HAYWOOD
HEAD
HENRY
HINES
JOHNSON
JOHNSON
JORDAN
KELLY
LOADHOLT
LOWE
MATTHEWS
MCCQNN
MCCUTCHEON
MCELVEEN
MCELVEEN
MCLAUCHLIN
MELLEN
MEREDITH
MORRIS
MUCCITELLI
NEWSOM
ODOM
OGBURN
PHILLIPS
RHODES
RICHARDSON
ROBERTS
ROSE
ROWLAND

RUSSELL-NELEMS

RUTT
SAWYER
SCRIVANO
SHAW
SMITH
SORIANO
SPENCE
STOECKMANN
TEMPLE
THOMAS
TIZIK
TRIPP
TURNER
TYSON

69
56
51
25
35
15
72
33
19
44
47
23
12
25
14
13
46
31
24
69
27
68
24
61
15
32
8
32
14
15
70
22
51
34
24
36
38
64
36
23
66
47
60
23
46
56
43

15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15



HALLI
SANNE
CAMPBELL
KRISTIN
LYNADIA
DALILAH
RONITA
ONNA
RACHEL
ALEXIS
SARAH
KRISTINA
RENEE
SHARON
TARA
ROBIN
VENDIE
SHELLY
EMMA
EVETTE
KAREN
KIRA
SKYLAR
EDNA
ANNA
JAYCIE
HANNAH
NIKKI
LINDA
LINDA
SUSAN
DIANNE
FAITH
WENDY
AZARIYA
EMILY
NICOLE
BETTY
KADIE
TRACEY
SONYA
ELIZABETH
NATALIE
RAVEN
SALLY
LAURA
VICTORIA

VAUSE
VERKOEIJEN
VICKERY
WHITEHEAD
WHITING
WILLIAMSON
BLAND
ENSIGN
EPPERLY
GODWIN
GRAY
PROBASCO
WILLIAMS
WILLIAMS
BALLENGER
BETHEA
BORDEN
BRAND
BRASKA
BROWN
BROWN
BROWN
BROWN

BROWN-RIVERA

BRYAN
CAUSEY
CHILDERS
CIOTTI
COOK
CRAFT
CULLEN
CURETON
DAVIS
DUKES
EATO
EDWARDS
FLIPPIN
FLOYD
FLOYD
FORE
FOSTER
GAMBLE
GAMBLE
GAMBRELL
GAMBRELL
GIBBS
GOATLEY

32
15
20
42
23
14
49
38
28
30
53
29
55
54
49
52
53
59
12
49
61
36

43
14
24
39
62
74
64
60
13
35
13
36
45
65
10
33
52
35
41
43
14
39
32

15
15
15
15
15
15
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13



MIAH
KELSEY
TRINITY
URAINA
KRISTIN
SOPHIE
MELISSA
BRASHLYN
BRITTANY
KAITLYN
STACEY
KAYDIN
KRISTA
BRITTANY
MARTHA
ANNETTE
CATHERINE
ANGELA
ANSLEY
SCARLET
NANCY
ASHLEY
MIKELLAH
STEPHANIE
JACKIE
NICOLE
KIRTI
JULIANNA
MCKINLEY
CHRISTINE
CONNIE
MEGAN
AALIYAH
CHRISTINA
JESSICA
MARIA
AMANDA
KAELA
LINDA
TONYELLE
MEGHAN
JOAN
LACEY
KIM
JULIEONA
LEYNA
JIMMIELYNN

GRACE FOWLER

HAMMOND
HARZE
HEYWARD
HIESHETTER
HODGE
HODGES
JOHNSON
JONES
JONES
KITCHENS
KNIGHT
KOZACKI
LEFTIS
LOGAN

LOWERY VEREEN

LUCEY
M BOYD
MARTIN
MARTIN
MCGEE
NIU
PADGETT
PIERCE
POSTON
QUICK
REDDY
ROBERTSON
ROLLINS
SARAFIN
SCHRUM
SCHRUM
SCHRYER
SHAW
SMOTHERS
SOLIS
SPENCE
SWANSON
THIGPEN
THOMAS
THOMPSON
TYE
TYNER
VELASQUEZ
WEATHERFORD
WIERZBICKI
WILSON

11
24
11
54
42
23
16
23
27

51
15
56
22
19

27
50
18
73
79
16

50
34
43
17

16
59
66
31
16
32
30
21
25
26
62
39
26
64
27
63
10

41

13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13



GRACE
REBECCA
LAUREN
PARIS
JULIE
KARMELLA
JESSICA
PATTI
ANNA
CIARA
ELIZABETH
LYNN
ASHLEY
LAUREN
ANDREA
MOLLY
SHANON
RENITA
ASHLEY
KAITLYN
BRENDA
MEGAN
LIZZIE
BROOKE
LEE
MARIS
ERIN
EMMA
COLLEEN
AMIELEE
ELANA
JEANETTE
WENDY
JESSICA
REGINA
CHARLOTTE
KENDALL
BROOKE
KAREN
SHANNON
JESSICA
JANELL
TERRIE
NATALIE
JINA
KIM
JENNIFER

ZARRILLO
ANDERSON
BELCHER
BRIGGS
BULLARD
FULLARD
GIAMBRONE
GREENE
MEETZE
RABON
SMYTH
STEEN
WHITE
AIGNER
ATKINSON
BARFIELD
BESS
BOAN
BRATTON
BREWER
BROWN
BROWN
BRYAN
BURNS
BURROUGHS
BURTON
CLAYTON
COOPER
CRITCHER
DAMPIER
DAVIS
DEMLOW
DUKES
DURANT
DUTTON
ELKINS
FLOWERS
FLOYD
FRIZZELL
GODWIN
GRAHAM
GREGORY
HAMER
HARDER
HARRIS
HAWKINS
HAYES

35
49
33

46
36
16
53
58
31
33
53
39
54
51
14
47
62
41
25
62
31
13
46
52
64
36
81
42
45
23
56
35
29
54
75
15
14
44
51
12
43
57
54
62
58
45

13
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11



BRAYLEE
WENDY
SUSAN
LILA
SYDNEY
KELLY
JESSICA
KRISTINA
VICTORIA
CAROLINE
SARAH
SHELLY
AMRIE
TRACY
CLARICE
SUSANA
ALEXANDRIA
TINA
RORY
JEANNIE
KAYLEE
MARCIA
KRISTEN
KARSYN
SUZANNAH
ALICE
KATHERINE
JENNA
JESSICA
ELIZABETH
JODY
VERONICA
HENSLEY
PAT
MEAGHAN
CAROL
CARLY
NICOLE
GIUSEPPINA
AVA
PEGGY
CAROLINE
CHRISTA
JODIE
CHERYL
ELIZABETH
ANNA

HEAD
HEDRICK
HERRINGTON
HIESHETTER
HOOKS
JACKSON
JOE
JOHNSON
JOHNSON
KEEN
LANE
LOGAN
LOWE
LUCAS
MACE
MARTINEZ

MCCUTCHEON

MCKEITHAN
MCPHILLIPS
MILES
MILLER
MINCEY
MYERS
NAYLE
NUTT
PADGETT
PAULI
PEHOWSKI
PRON
RICKARD
RICKS
ROBERTSON
SCOGGINS
STEPHENSON
STEVENS
TARTE
TILTON
TOMLINSON
TRAPANI
TYNER
VOGT
WALLACE
WATZL
WEBB
WEIKEL
WITTEN
ALEXANDER

48
65

32
34
33
32
29
48
32
43
15
57
54
12
28
49
22
40
22
67
31

23

37
23
24
45
56
44

63
26
28
15
29
30
12
34
24
35
53
63
13
13

11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
10



ELLA
JOCELYN
BRIANA
DIONE
SHENEAKA
ELIZABETH
MISTI
SOPHIA
JENNIFER
MARIBEL
DANIELLE
CISSY
MELISSIA
CHEYENNE
LIBBY
TERRA
TAYLOR
KRYSTAL
SHARON
DONNA
CAROLYN
ISABEL
AMANDA
AUDREY
RENEE
ALEXIS
SHERYL
MARLA
KAITLIN
GENEVA
MORGAN
HEATHER
HELEN
LAVONDA
ROSA
SANDRA
GIA
EVA
SARAH
APRIL
CHRISTINA
AMY
BRIANNE
NANCY
AMEN
BRIA
AMANDA

ALEXANDER
AYALA
BASS
HANNIBAL
JOHNSON
LARYMORE
SMITH
STEVENSON
TAYLOR
WALTERS
WATKINS
ALEXANDER
ALTMAN
ANDERSON
BALLENGER
BASS
BELIN
BELL
BLAKENEY
BLANKENSHIP
BROWN
BUDHRAM
CLARK
COLLINS
COOKE
COURTNEY
COX
DAMERON
DEGLMAN
DORSEY
EVANS
GAINEY
GEORGE
GREEN
GREGG
HANNER
HIESHETTER
HOOKS
HUFFMAN
JACKSON
JEFFORDS
JOHNSON
KARCESKY
KENNEDY
LAROSA
LOWE
MANOLIAS

15
11
34
39
44
36
49
52
38
41
36
49
42
13
11

17
35
52
66
37
17
20
32
49
11
57
45
27
67
34
32
65
48
51
60
12
2
46
40
41
46
26
57
47
10
41
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NICOLE
PAISLEY
CAITILIN
DANIEL
HOPE
HANNAH
ELIZABETH
HOLLY
ASHLEY
BRYNLEE
MEG
VISH
VISHALAKSHI
KATHY
LAWANDA
SYDNEY
NATESHA
AVANNAH
DIONE
STACI
DONNA
JORDAN
ELLA
LUCIA
DAWN
MARIE
VALERIE
STEPHANIE
ALISHA
MARCIA
AMY
RAYNELL
EMMA
KAYLA
VANESSA
CARSYN
SUSAN
DANIELLE
GRACE
SHANNA
ALEXIS
CERYS
KENDAL
EVITA
LINDA
JADA
BRANDI

MCCLAM
MCCUTCHEON
MCPHILLIPS
MEGHAN
MILLWOOD
MISHOE
MORPHIS
MOYD
NANCE
NAYLE
ONEAL
PADAKANDLA
PADAKANDLA
PARROTT
PENDERGRASS
PETERSON
PETTIGREW
PHILLIPS
POSSO HANNIBAL
PRIVETTE
PRUITT
PUPA
REING
ROBERTSON
SEGARS
SHEPHERD
SIMS
SKIPPER
SMITH
SOMMER
STEWART
SWANSON
THOMAS
THOMPSON
TIMMONS
TRUITT
TRUSSO
TUCKER
TYCE
WAHAB
WASHINGTON
WILLIAMS
WINGE
WISE
WOODRUFF
"ROBINSON
ALTMAN

34
11
63
24
48
24
57
22
46

19
34
35
54
43
23
30
10

48
56
32
22
7
35
33
55
38
41
61
48
64
15
28
52
30
77
30
18
41
27
8
27
62
63
15
47
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LEIGH
TRACEE
DENISE
ALAYNNA
BETTE
MIRANDA
MELISSA
MONIQUE
LAKEISHA
LATISHA
MABEL
JEMA
BARBARA
CHARLIE
ELIZABETH
MEGAN
SARAH
CHERYL
MICHELE
KRISTEN
AMY
ELLA
RACHAEL
SAVANNAH
CHRISTIE
LINDSAY
CLAUDIA
LAURA
CHARLENE
KATHERINE
ZELLA
ZELLA
BARBARA
SYLVIA
JANIS
ASHLYNN
ADRIANE
KIM
ANGELA
OLIVIA
KEIRA
JENNIFER
QUEEN
MARA
JACLYN
ROYCE
ANNA

ANN BARTON

AUMAN
BALL
BARR

BARRINEAU
BASS

BROACH

BROOKS

BROWN

BROWN

BROWN
BYRD

CANELON
ENSIGN
FLOYD
FLOYD
FOLK
FORTNER

GAINEY

GEORGE

GILBERT
HAM

HARDING
HARRELSON

HENDERSON

HYDUKE
JONES

KAY RUMFELT

KING
KOELE
LAVEGA
LAVEGA
LEE
LEE
LEWIS
MARTIN
MCCALL
MENDEZ
MILLER
MILLER

MITSCHELEN

NORRIS
PEGUESE
PIERCE
PONDER
REARDON
RHOADES
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RITA
LIZZIE
KATHY
VIVIAN
JENNIFER
JORDAN
CHRISTINE
AVA
TRENA
SHERIDAN
ELLE
WINGATE
MADDIE
LINDSEY
TASHA
ASPEN
ERIN
BONNIE
AMANDA
KELLIE
JESSICA
JESSICIA
CARTER
LAURA
CAROLINE
EMILY
LILLY
SARAH
CAROL
KILEY
EMMA
HANNAH
PAYTON
SHEILA
KIMANI
TONYA
NATASHA
CALANDRA
JUDITH
NIKKOYA
JESSICA
ZETTA
TYLER
WENDI
JENNIFER
JESSICA
LINDSEY

ROBERTS
ROBERTSON
ROBINETTE
SANDERS
SCHELIR
SCHRIEFER
SHAW-RITTMEIER
SHOCKEY
SIMS
SIZEMORE
THOMAS
TIERRA
TILTON
TIMMONS
WINBURN
WITHERSPOON
WITHERSPOON
ADAMS
ADELMAN
ALBAN
ALLEN
ALLEN
ALTMAN
ALTMAN
ANDERSON
ANDERSON
ANDREWA
ANDREWS
ANN BEASLEY
ARMSTRONG
ARROYO
ATKINSON
ATKINSON
ATKINSON
AVANT
BAILEY
BARR
BARROWS
BARTLETT
BASS
BEACH
BEARD
BEASLEY
BEATTIE
BECOTE
BEDENBAUGH
BENNETT

65
24
55
49
49

36
15
54
52
43
36
10
35
43
20
40
18
55
40
26
27

42
34
43
13
40
53
39
12
14
11
54
13
50
36
50
39
39
32

47
64
53
13
26
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ANDREA
LYLA
SARAH
THERESA
CHRISTAL
NELL
STEPHANIE
KIM
CANDANCE
SHADARIS
MELISSA
HILLARY
CHRISTY
SAMANTHA
SHERI
BONNILYN
CONNIE
JONI
SOPHIA
MARIAN
LAKILA
MARY
BETTY
ALYSSA
ANNA
VIRGINIA
COCKFIELD
ANGELA
RAEGAN
ALICE
MICHELLE
BARBIEANYA
CAROLINE
MEREDITH
KATHRINE
MICHELLE
BRIANNA
COURTNEY
ELIZABETH
STEPHANIE
ALICIA
KAYLA
PAMELA
KATIESHA
ASHLEY
SOPHIA
SYDNEY

BENTON
BINGHAM
BIRNBAUM
BLUM
BLYTHER
BONNER
BOSCH
BOWMAN
BRADLEY
BRADLEY
BRADY
BRAND
BRANHAM
BROCK

BROCKINGTON

BROWN
BROWN
BUDHRAM
BUDHRAM
BUNNELL
BURGESS
BURGESS
BURTON
BUTCHER
BYRD
BYRD
CAMILLA
CAMPBELL
CANIPE
CANTLEY
CAPELL
CARSON
CARTER
CHANDLER
CHEWNING
CHEWNING

CHRZANOWSKI

CLAYTON
CLINE
COCKRELL
COLEMAN
COLLINS
COMPANY
COOKS
COPELAND
COPELAND
CORNWELL

36
18
22

37
46
27
57
49
40
30
32
34
33
34
58
51
52
19
39
43
52
55
32
34
13

51
10

47
11
32
46
31
31
13
54
40
44
40
32
50
34
41
10
31
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ZELYNA
DANNERLYN
BRITTANY
KALI
SARAH
EMORY
KATE
BETH
STAR
TASHA
AMBER
KENZIE
HOPE
DIANE
SAMANTHA
HEATHER
CHARM
B
EMILY
WENDY
MARY
KA'KYRA
JALENA
FELICIA
KASEY
PAM
NICOLE
RITA
ANNA
CAROLINE
ELIZABETH
BRENDA
SOPHIE
PATTI
ABBY
JESSICA
LIz
JULIA
MORGAN
CARRIE
SHANNON
OLIVIA
CLARISSA
KAREN
KATHRYN
MAGGIE
MAECY

COURTNEY
CROSLAND
CURTIS
DABNEY
DANBURY
DARGAN
DARGAN
DAVIDS
DAVIS
DAVIS
DEAS
DELAINE
DRIGGERS
DUNCAN
DUTTON
DYAR
EADDY
EADS
EADS
EDGERTON
ELLYN HICKEY
ENGLISH
EPPS
EVANS
EVANS
EVANS
FALL
FARRELL
FELKEL
FELKEL
FELTHAM
FERGUSON
FERGUSON
FLEMMING
FLETCHER
FLOYD
FLUTY
FOLK
FORREST
FOX
FREEMAN
FRIERSON
GAINEY
GAINEY
GAINEY
GALEMMO
GAMBLE

49
46
33
33
15
15
16
59
30
34
35
72
14
47
32
33
44
29
9
55
14
18
10
58
18
49
41
57

46
59
28
44
21
36
42
10
33
46
45
53
38
49
41
23
10
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LOUISE
KEMIAH
MICHELLE
WENDY
SOPHIE
Luz
KIARRA
EMMA
LAKELYN
TRACIE
ANNA
DONNA
RACHEL
MARLA
PUNEET
RAYMEN
NICOLE
ISABELLA
ELIZABETH
MEREDITH
ANN
TRISH
NATALIE
ELIZABETH
MADISON
ASHLEY
MICHELLE
TRICIA
FOLEY
MYAH
TRINITY
COURTNEY
VICKI
CAROLYN
BETH
BRITTANY
TONIA
JODI
CARNELLA
GABY
MAGGIE
MAEGHAN
ANNE
BROOKE
JENN
JOHANNA
SHARON

GARLAND
GEORGE
GIBSON
GIMINO

GOFORTH
GOMEZ

GOODWIN

GRACE AMOS
GRAHAM
GREEN
GREENE
GREENE
GREENFIELD
GREER
GREWAL
GREWAL
GRIFFITTS
GUERRERO
HALL
HALL
HAMBRICK
HANCOCK
HANNIBAL
HARRELSON
HARRINGTON

HARRIOTT
HARRIS

HARRISON

HART
HARVEY
HARZE

HATCHELL
HEBERT
HECKERT

HEIM
HENDERSON
HENRY
HEWETT
HICKSON
HINES
HODGE
HODGES
HOOVER
HUFFER
HUFFER
HUGGINS
HUGGINS

59
14
46
56

32
13
12

39
20
56
32
55
35
38
52
19
47
46
58
58
13
28
27
36
31
61
32
14
11
25
66
57
49
33
57
47
49
36
22
12
61
23
29
46
56
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EZRI
HANNAH
NORA
KATE
ERICA
JENNIFER
KAELYN
TAMARA
AMANDA
HALEY
MALAIKA
NANCY
ALEXIS
CHANDRA
JOHNNERLYN
MARIE
SAMANTHA
TONYA
JAMEKA
STEPHANIE
SHANICE
JEANNE
REESE
CATHERINE
JESSICA
ALAINA
AMELIA
LISA
MELISSA
KENLEIGH
ABBY
KAORU
HELEN
ERIN
RACHEL
ROXANNE
AURELIA
TARA
CAROLINE
BEVERLY
KAYLA
TAI
SYLVIA
DELEAH
TAMMY
JESSICA
VELVET

HUMPHRIES
HUMPHRIES
HUMPHRIES
HUNTER
HYMAN
IANSON
INFINGER
INMAN
JACKSON
JACKSON
JAMES
JANE BEASLEY
JEPPSON
JEPPSON
JOHNSON
JOHNSON
JOHNSON
JOHNSON
JONES
JONES
JOYNER
KELLEY
KELLEY
KEMMERLIN
KERZNER
KING
KING
KING
KING
KNIGHT
KNOPP
KOMAKI
KOTTIS
KREMER
LANE
LAPOINTE
LARRY
LEDBETTER
LEE
LEWIS
LEWIS
LEWIS
LINDNER
LOCKRDIGE
LONG
LOUDIN
LOVES

14

12
38
27
12
44
39
31
48
19
17
43
48
61
28
51
42
36
29
55
12
32
40
13
11
53
52
11
26
45
44
39
30
46
50
51
24
50
15
40
42
48
50
50
46
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KAREN
SARA
JACQUELINE
KATHARINE
RILEY
BETSY
ANNE
CINDY
JENNY
KENNEDY
TERESA
GRACE
MADELYN
JOSIE
SIEARRA
KAILEE
STEPHANIE
ALEXIS
LISA
RACHEL
LEAH
TAYLOR
MARSHELL
BRENDA
TRACY
BETHANY
TIFFANY
TINA
CAMILLE
CASEY
SCARLET
ISOBEL
JESSIE
GABRIEL
ADDISON
KIM
PAULA
ANDREAN
LATANYA
SYDNEY
ROBYN
ADELE
GRAYDON
JACQUELINE
COURTNEY
SENECA
KAREN

LUKRIDGE
LUKRIDGE
LYNN
MAJOR
MAJOR
MARCHANT
MARIE SAMAHA
MARTIN
MARTIN
MARTIN
MARTIN
MATTHEWS
MATTHEWS
MAZICK
MCCASKIL
MCCRAY
MCCULLUM
MCCUTCHEON
MCFADDEN
MCFADDEN
MCKENZIE
MCKENZIE
MCKEVER
MCKITHEN
MCKITHEN
MCLENDON
MIXON
MODRELL
MONTES-RAMOS
MOORE
MOORE
MORPHIS
MORPHIS
MORRIS
MORROW
MORROW
MOSES
MULLINS
MUNLYN
MURPHY
MYERS
NALL
NALL
NIGHTINGALE
NORRIS
O’HARA
O'CONNOR

54
21
57
60
26
45
40
58
50
10
52
21
11
12
16

48
12
57
31
11

63
50
54
29
29
52
33
38
10
20
20
50
10
42
56
38
18
28
58
57
25
47
31
23
56
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ALEXA
LYNN
EMMA
ASHELY
APRIL
DIANE
TERYN
RENEE
CAMERON
CAROLINE
MARCIE
MARLA
SARAH
TORI
TRACY
SIMONA
KATE
KATHERINE
KERRI
LIZZIE
VERONICA
AVA
CHERMAINE
CAYLEE
COURTNEY
TONIA
CAPRICE
GEORGI
ELIZABETH
MICHELLE
LILLIE
LINDSAY
MIRIAM
SARAH
SARA
ALLYSON
EVE
INGA
SKYE
BRIT
AMBER
FAY
ASHLEY
ASH
MICHELLE
PHOEBE
SOPHIA

ODOM
ODOM
OKELLEY
OLIVER
ORANGE
OSBOURNE
OUTEN
OWENS
PACKETT
PADGETT
PATTERSON
PAYNE
PAYNE
PAYNE
PEARSON
PEGUEROS
PENNINGTON
PENNINGTON
PENNINGTON
PENNINGTON
PEOPLES
PERRY
PETERSON
POLSON
PONDER
PONDS
POORE
PORTER
POSTON
POSTON
POWELL
POWELL
POWELL
POWELL
PRESTON HALL
PRITCHARD
PUFFER
PUFFER
QUAMINA
RATLIFFE
RAY
RAZON
REARDON
REIGHARD
RENCK
RHODES
RHODES

25
49
14
27
37
58
37
52
29
41
51
51
24
28
51
31
41
13
45
11
45
13
47
13
22
45
55
61
53
42

39
10
40
16
27
42
39
35
35
26
56
55
38
47

11
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SUSAN
EMILY
KENDALL
ABBY
JANA
JESSICA
YAMEKIA
ALEX
CARLIE
CAROLINE
CATHERINE
ANNIE
ALICIA
KATRINA
ELLIE
HANNAH
MATTIE
TARA
HANNAH
JORDYN
NICOLE
SHANA
TIFANY
MARGARET
CONNOR
MADYSON
ANNA
JANA
AMY
EDIE
KATE
MADDY
ANDREA
TEKESHA
STEPHANIE
PATSY
ELIZABETH
KIMI
LAILA
LAKIN
NICOLE
VICTORIA
VICTORIA
JILL
LAURA
TONYA
ELIZA

RHODES
RIDENHOUR
RIVERS
ROBERTSON
ROBERTSON
ROBINSON
ROBINSON
ROGERS
ROGERS
RONDEAU
ROPP
ROSE DARGAN
ROSS
ROUSE
RUDICK
RUDICK
RUMEFELT
RUSSELL
SALEEBY
SALEEBY
SALIBA
SANDERS
SCHILLER
SCHRIEFER
SCOTT
SCOTT

SCOTT JOHNSON

SEIF
SELLERS
SHADE
SHAW
SHAW
SHOEMAKER
SINGLETARY
SKIPPER
SMALL
SMITH
SMITH
SMITH
SMITH
SMITH
SMITH
SMITH
SNYDER
SPEARS
SPELL
SPENCER

56
35
18

30
35
43
34
24
27
12

51
43
15
20
18
36
17
15
41
50
46

21
26

55

33
23
43
51
38
57
57
53
14
36
25
43
43
56
57
49
31
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DENISE
JESSICA
ASHLEY
LYNSEY
ROBIN
WENDY
JULIE
AUDRA
HANAH
S.
ANITA
JENNIFER
NATEISHA
CHARLOTTE
DEBRA
JENNIFER
CORA
CARLA
FELICIA
VERONICA
MELISSA
KEISHA
NATASSA
JAMIE
MICHELLE
KATE
SARAH
ABBY
CRYSTAL
SUMMER
YOLANDA
LINDSEY
DANIELLE
DANIELLE
VY
LINDSEY
MEGAN
SISAN
WENDY
EMILY
SONIA
ANALYSIS
AMANDA
LYNADIA
OLIVIA
LEE
MICHELLE

SPURLING
STALVEY
STARLING
STEEN
STILLMAKER
STOKES
STRANGE
TABOLT
TARPEY
TARTE
TAYLOR
TAYLOR
TAYLOR
TERRY
THOMAS
THOMAS

THOMERSON

THOMPSON
TIMMONS
TIMMONS

TINSLEY
TOMLIN
TONEY
TRUETT
TRUSSO
TURNER
TYNER
WALKER
WALL
WALLS
WALTON
WARD
WATKINS
WATKINS
WATTS

WEATHERFORD

WEBB
WEESNER
WELCH
WENTELER
WENTELER
WEST
WHITING
WHITING
WIDEMAN
WILKES
WILLIAMS

49
44
33
21
28
60
45
38
27
38
49
45
43
48
47
40
23
52
43
34
12
53
38
44
53
11
10
12
46
36
49
11
37
37
24
34
33
52
47
19
51
12
39
24
16
45
58
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VENESSA
AMANDA
MARIE
DEBRA
AVA
KATEE
ISABEL
SHELBRA
LISA
SHEMIA
ERIN

WILLIAMS
WILLIAMSON
WILLIAMSON

WINGATE
WIRHOUSKY

WIRHOUSKY
WITTEN
WOODBERRY
WORLEY
YEARWOOD
ZEBROSKI

51
41
55
59
17
17
11
52
56
32
45
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